Castleton University

Final Exam Schedule - Spring 2022

Tuesday, May 10
Class Day
TTH
TTH
MWF
TTH
T
TTH
T

Wednesday, May 11
Class Day
MWF
MWF
MWF
MW
MW
M*
W*
MW
M*
W-k

*Exam times for some Nursing courses may vary

Class Time
8-9:15am
11-12:15pm
3-3:50pm
3:30-4:45pm
4-6:50pm
6:30-7:45pm
6-8:50pm

Class Time
9-9:50am
10-10:50am
1-1:50pm
4-5:15pm
5:30-6:45pm
4-6:50pm
4-6:50pm
7-8:15pm
6-8:50pm
6-8:50pm

Exam Time
8-10am
10:30-12:30pm
1:30-3:30pm
4-6pm
4-6pm
7-9pm
7-9pm

Exam Time
8-10am
10:30-12:30pm
1:30-3:30pm
4-6pm
4-6pm
4-6pm
4-6pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
7-9pm

*There may be student schedule or room conflicts; please verify room with
the Registrar’s Office. Friday pm exam times/rooms available.

Thursday, May 12
Class Day
MWF
TTH
TTH
TH
TTH
TH
TTH
Friday, May 13
Class Day
MWF
MWF
MWF

Class Time
12-12:50pm
9:30-10:45am
2-3:15pm
4-6:50pm
5-6:15pm
6-8:50pm or 7-9:30pm
6-8:50pm

Class Time
8-8:50am
11-11:50am
2-2:50pm

Exam Time
8-10am
10:30-12:30 pm
1:30-3:30 pm
4-6pm
4-6pm
7-9pm
7-9pm

Exam Time
8-10am
10:30-12:30pm
1:30-3:30pm



